
Pos 

GTC OPEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

KZ2 

1 

No. 

401 

405 

452 

501 

801 

824 

837 

790 

Name 

IZSÁK Zoltán 

MÄRCZ Ferenc Bence 

IZSÁK Gergely 

NÉMETH Csaba 

LUKÁS Konopka 

SZŐKE Péter 

TABÓDY Márton 

RAKÓCZKI István 

Race Team 

C.R.G. Gokartsport Egyesület

Széchenyi István Egyetem SE 

C.R.G. Gokartsport Egyesület 

Toma Motor Kft 

Kms Europe Kft. 

T-BODY Sportegyesület 

T-BODY Sportegyesület 

CRG Gokartsport Egyesület 

Class 

GTC OPEN 

GTC OPEN 

GTC OPEN 

GTC OPEN 

GTC OPEN 

GTC OPEN 

GTC OPEN 

KZ2 

Nat. 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

SVK 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

Sorted on best lap time
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MNASZ Orszagos Gokart Kupa II. 
    DD2/KZ2/GTC Open 

Rajtlista 

Practice 

Kecskemét 1,080 km 
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